WARREN CLINIC
1801 EAST KENOSHA
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 6/19/14

Description Units Quantity Unit Price

WATER
6" Ductile Iron LS 1.00 $5,811.00
3-Way Fire Hydrant LS 1.00 $10,654.00
Total Cost of Water Improvements =

PAVING
Excavation, Concrete LS 1.00 $4,570.00

Total Cost of Paving Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension
$5,811.00
$10,654.00
$16,465.00

$4,570.00

$4,570.00

$25,605.00



