WARREN CLINIC 1801 EAST KENOSHA INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 6/19/14

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
WATER 6" Ductile Iron 3-Way Fire Hydrant	LS LS	1.00 1.00	\$5,811.00 \$10,654.00	\$5,811.00 \$10,654.00
	Total Cost of	Water Impr	ovements =	\$16,465.00
PAVING Excavation, Concrete	LS	1.00	\$4,570.00	\$4,570.00
Total Cost of Paving Improvements =				\$4,570.00
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =				\$25,605.00